

CONFORMED AND VALIDATED BID RESULT ON
CIP 15-12 Santa Ana Alley Reconstruction

5/30/2017



Fiscal Year: 2016-2017
Project Engineer: John Armendariz
Project Location: Peach Ave. and Santa Ana Alley. North of Santa Ana

Project Scope:
 Reconstruct Santa Ana Alley located east of Peach Avenue and north of Santa Ana Avenue.

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	Engineer's Estimate		AS Dezign, Inc.		Witbro Inc. DBA Seal Rite		Pierce Construction	
				UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
BASE BID ITEMS						LOW BIDDER					
1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 3,164.00	\$ 3,164.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
2	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,207.00	\$ 3,207.00	\$ 3,450.97	\$ 3,450.97	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
3	Dust Control	1	LS	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,279.00	\$ 1,279.00	\$ 2,875.00	\$ 2,875.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 2,300.00
4	Clearing and Grubbing	1	LS	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 22,990.00	\$ 22,990.00	\$ 28,800.69	\$ 28,800.69	\$ 22,500.00	\$ 22,500.00
5	Aggregate Base, Class 2	527	TON	\$ 35.00	\$ 18,445.00	\$ 32.76	\$ 17,264.52	\$ 31.97	\$ 16,848.19	\$ 38.60	\$ 20,342.20
6	Asphalt Concrete, Type "A"	229	TON	\$ 160.00	\$ 36,640.00	\$ 101.00	\$ 23,129.00	\$ 98.75	\$ 22,613.75	\$ 101.00	\$ 23,129.00
7	Asphalt Concrete Speed Bumps	10	EA	\$ 600.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 371.00	\$ 3,710.00	\$ 402.50	\$ 4,025.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 2,500.00
8	Concrete Curb & Gutter	30	LF	\$ 35.00	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 37.72	\$ 1,131.60	\$ 34.50	\$ 1,035.00	\$ 42.00	\$ 1,260.00
9	Concrete Valley Gutter	636	LF	\$ 30.00	\$ 19,080.00	\$ 29.11	\$ 18,513.96	\$ 24.15	\$ 15,359.40	\$ 29.00	\$ 18,444.00
10	Concrete Drive Approach	255	SF	\$ 35.00	\$ 8,925.00	\$ 15.96	\$ 4,069.80	\$ 9.20	\$ 2,346.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 2,550.00
11	Adjust Manhole to Finish Grade	1	EA	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 981.95	\$ 981.95	\$ 862.50	\$ 862.50	\$ 1,235.00	\$ 1,235.00
12	Adjust Water Valve to Finish Grade	5	EA	\$ 700.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 590.00	\$ 2,950.00	\$ 747.50	\$ 3,737.50	\$ 210.00	\$ 1,050.00
13	Miscellaneous Facilities & Operations	1	LS	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 7,204.00	\$ 7,204.00	\$ 2,875.00	\$ 2,875.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00
Total Base Amount				\$ 118,540.00		\$ 109,594.83		\$ 109,829.00		\$ 112,310.20	

CONFORMED AND VALIDATED BID RESULT ON
CIP 15-12 Santa Ana Alley Reconstruction

5/30/2017



Fiscal Year: 2016-2017
Project Engineer: John Armendariz
Project Location: Peach Ave. and Santa Ana Alley. North of Santa Ana

Project Scope:
 Reconstruct Santa Ana Alley located east of Peach Avenue and north of Santa Ana Avenue.

		AJ Excavation Inc.				MAC General Engineering, Inc.					
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
BASE BID ITEMS											
1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00				
2	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 5,239.92	\$ 5,239.92				
3	Dust Control	1	LS	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 3,195.00	\$ 3,195.00				
4	Clearing and Grubbing	1	LS	\$ 17,500.00	\$ 17,500.00	\$ 32,474.67	\$ 32,474.67				
5	Aggregate Base, Class 2	527	TON	\$ 37.00	\$ 19,499.00	\$ 42.99	\$ 22,655.73				
6	Asphalt Concrete, Type "A"	229	TON	\$ 100.00	\$ 22,900.00	\$ 109.06	\$ 24,974.74				
7	Asphalt Concrete Speed Bumps	10	EA	\$ 600.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 599.17	\$ 5,991.70				
8	Concrete Curb & Gutter	30	LF	\$ 64.00	\$ 1,920.00	\$ 41.66	\$ 1,249.80				
9	Concrete Valley Gutter	636	LF	\$ 35.00	\$ 22,260.00	\$ 27.06	\$ 17,210.16				
10	Concrete Drive Approach	255	SF	\$ 23.00	\$ 5,865.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 10,200.00				
11	Adjust Manhole to Finish Grade	1	EA	\$ 900.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 1,673.45	\$ 1,673.45				
12	Adjust Water Valve to Finish Grade	5	EA	\$ 900.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 624.87	\$ 3,124.35				
13	Miscellaneous Facilities & Operations	1	LS	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,324.99	\$ 5,324.99				
Total Base Amount \$ 115,444.00						\$ 138,314.51					